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Firangi Maggi

Crispy Corn

Panjabi Tadka Maggi

Chinese Bhel

Classic Maggi

Hakka Noodles

Honey chili Potato

Schezwan Noodles

Crispy Mushroom 

Crispy Fried momos

Eascarl Special Maggi

Veg Steamed Momos (6pc)

Brownie With Ice - Cream 

109

129

109

99

109

109

99

149

99

99

99

129

79

109 Mexican Salad

Veg Hot & Sour

Manchow Soup

Tomato Basil Soup

Classic Greek Salad

Cream of Mushroom 129

109

199

149

99

99

CHINESE STATION 

& sour chili sauce)

have as a quick bite to eat!

soy sauce, and fresh herbs)

with lip smacking Chutney)

and served with savory sauce)

Crispy rock corn, chinese sauce)

(Crispy mushroom chef Dressing) 

Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream

satisfying combination of hot and cold!
A satisfying end to a delicious meal, with a 

Bringing to you the ultimate solution of what to 

(Crisp fried potatoes, tossed in slightly spicy, sweet 

(Dumplings steamed with vegetables stuffing serve 

This dish is a perfect duo of maggi and garlic tadka

(Mild spiced stir fried Noodles with shredded veggies)

(American Choupsuey mixed with sautéed vegetables 

Tired of plain maggi? Don't worry, We got you, different!

(Wide noodles are tossed in a spicy, garlicky Szechuan 
chili oil sauce made with garlic, Szechuan chili peppers, 

The taste of maggi brought to you with benefits of
veggies

(Your Regular Dumplings made crispy and Spicy with the Fry) 

Tomato & Basil flavor 

Vegetables,Garlic,soya

Chinese soup , spicy & Tasty

Assorted mushroom & cream Sauce 

cucumber, tomato, onion, feta & Cheese
Traditional greek salad With assorted lettuce, 

MAGGI

DESERTS

INDIAN CHAATS

SALAD & SOUPS

 www.eascarlcafe.com

Vada Pav

Makhana Chaat 

Paneer Pakoda

Palak  Pakoda

89

59

99

109

99

Pav Bhaji 99

Assorted  Pakoda

Dhai Puri Chaat

Wai- Wai  Chaat

Kurkure Chaat 

Bingo Chaat 

79

79

79

Poha

79

Sev Puri Chaat

Corn Shot

79

79

79

 M.: +91 9773310949 



Irish Coffee

Black coffee

Nutella Frappe

Choco Chip Frappe

Eascarl Spacial  Hot Coffee

Honey Lemon Tea 

Chia Berry Smoothie Bowl

Banana Coconut Smoothie Bowl

55

119

99

109

199

199

Red Bull  Mojito

Lemon Ice Tea

Black Mojito

Water Bottle 

Virgin Mojito

Nimbu Shikanji

Oreo Shake

Banana Shake 

Watermelon Mojito

Green Apple Mojito

149

79

79

69

99

99

109

149

139

kitkat Shake

Mango Shake

Blueberry Shake

Pineapple Shake

Strawberry Shake

149

149

149

149

149

139

Cheese Sandwich 

Spanish Corn Sandwich

Veg Cheese Grill Sandwich

Paneer Cheese Burger 99

Veggie white house Tikki Burger 89

Aloo Tikki Burger 79

99

129

Bombay Sandwich

Coleslaw sandwich 99

99

109

Eascarl cafe Special Sandwich 149

49

Tea

Smoothies

COFFEE LOVERS  

DRINKS

SHAKES

BURGER

FRIES & NACHOS

SANDWICH STATION

(Chia Seeds, fruits, yogurt)

Chocolate fudge, choco chips, all in a frappe!

Hazelnut Frappe

Café Frappe  

Choco Frappe

Caramel Frappe

99

99

99

99

Cold coffee, but Eascarl style!

Hazelnut flavour, coz what's life without a twist?

Smoothness of caramel to make you DROOOOOLLI!

A fitting solution to satisfy the chocolate lovers out
there!

A perfect combination of Irish whiskey in a hot shot of coffee!

(Banana coconut smoothie Bowl as delightful & northings or 

Unique flavour of nutella with the blend of ice cream - pick it already!

sneak that combines the goodness of tropical flavor of banana & coconut) 

Masala Coke
Homemade Masala tossed in Spirited Thunder

Love of Mojito Brought to you in a non-alcoholic way!

Watermelon, Mojito Syrup, Sprite, mint leaves & lime juice

Dark drinks for all the people who are obsessed with this color!

Refreshing lemons with freshness of Green Apple to beat this heat!

Cranberry Mojito

Blue Magic Slush 119

119

Curacao syrup, lime juice sugar syrup, Soda Sprite

A fizzy drink with the taste of cranberries, just the drink for cranberry

Nachos with Salsa Dip 99

French Fries 79

Liciking Deep Fried Potato
A small Plate of tangy, crispy & Finger 

Cheese Loaded Nachos 119

 cream and lots of cheese
Crispy nachos with salsa refried beans, sour

Baked Nachos 149

baked beans black olive and veggies
Tortilla Chips Loaded with cheese topped with 

Crisp tortilla Chips served with tangy salsa sauce

Peri Peri Fries 99
Crinkles Fries tossed in your favorite peri peri Spices

Cheese Loaded Fries 149
a creamy and delicious cheese sauce 
Crisp french Fries loaded With hot italian sausage and 

Veg Roll

Falafel Roll

Paneer Roll

129

99

109

149

ROLL & WRAPS

PIZZAS
(Assorted veggies marinated Tortilla wrap)

(Stuffed Paneer with Hummus Garlic Sauce and lettuce) 

Veg Spring Roll
(Deep fried thin flour wrapper rolled with vegetables & sauce)

(Kulcha Served with Hummus Falafel Chili mayo & Garlic sauce )

149

199

299

349

49

109

99

Tomato with Cheese blend

Maska Bun

Masala Garlic Bread
Garlic flavored with Mexican spices is YUM!

Cheese Garlic Bread 

and toasted in the oven
Slices of toasted garlic bread, topped with a blend of cheese 

OTC

Eascarl Special Pizza

Margherita 

Veggie Paprika Pizza 

Fresh out of the oven pizza topped with fresh veggies

A traditional margherita pizza straight from the oven

Topped with Babycorn, Broccoli, Bell Peppers, Onion. 

Double base pizza filled with cheese loaded with exotic veggies

 BREADS

Baked Macaroni

Pink Sauce Pasta 

Exotic Alfredo (White Sauce)

Penne Al- Arrabiata (Red sauce) 109

149

159

199
Choice of Sauced Red, White, Pink

A perfect combo of red and white, served hot!

Bell Peppers and Broccoli 
Pasta served with cheesy white sauce with some 

Mixed exotic summer garden
vegetables in hot arrabiata sauce

Masala Tea

Ginger Tea 30

30

55

Kesar Tea

Green Tea

49

49

MRP

Eascarl Special Burger 109  PASTA

Peach Ice Tea 79

Panjabi Sandwich 109


