

MAGGI

Chinese Bhel

(Crispy rock corn, chinese sauce)

Veg Steamed Momos (6pc)

(Dumplings steamed with vegetables stuffing serve with lip smacking Chutney)

(American Choupsuey mixed with sautéed vegetables and served with savory sauce)

Eascarl Special Maggi 129 Tired of plain maggi? Don't worry, We got you, different! Panjabi Tadka Maggi 109 This dish is a perfect duo of maggi and garlic tadka 79 Bringing to you the ultimate solution of what to have as a quick bite to eat! 99 The taste of maggi brought to you with benefits of

DESERTS

Brownie With Ice - Cream 149 Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream 99 A satisfying end to a delicious meal, with a satisfying combination of hot and cold!



99

99



INDIAN CHAATS

Paneer Pakoda	109
Makhana Chaat	99
Palak Pakoda	99
Pav Bhaji	99
Assorted Pakoda	89
Dhai Puri Chaat	79
Wai- Wai Chaat	79
Sev Puri Chaat	79
Corn Shot	79
Kurkure Chaat	79
Poha	79
Bingo Chaat	79
Vada Pav	59

SALAD & SOUPS

Classic Greek Salad Traditional greek salad With assorted lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, feta & Cheese	199
Mexican Salad	149
Cream of Mushroom Assorted mushroom & cream Sauce	129
Manchow Soup Chinese soup , spicy & Tasty	109
Tomato Basil Soup Tomato & Basil flavor	99
Veg Hot & Sour Vegetables,Garlic,soya	99



MENU





: THE DRINKS TOUR:

COFFEE LOVERS



Tea

Honey Lemon Tea	55
Kesar Tea	49
Green Tea	49
Ginger Tea	30
Masala Tea	30



	and the same of
DRINKS	9 6
Cranberry Mojito A fizzy drink with the taste of cranberries, just the drink for	119 cranberry
Blue Magic Slush Curacao syrup, lime juice sugar syrup, Soda Sprite	119
Watermelon Mojito Watermelon, Mojito Syrup, Sprite, mint leaves & lime juice	149
Red Bull Mojito	149
Green Apple Mojito Refreshing lemons with freshness of Green Apple to beat th	109 is heat!
Virgin Mojito Love of Mojito Brought to you in a non-alcoholic way!	99
Black Mojito Dark drinks for all the people who are obsessed with this co	99 lor!
Peach Ice Tea	79
Nimbu Shikanji	79
Lemon Ice Tea	79
Masala Coke Homemade Masala tossed in Spirited Thunder	69
Water Bottle	MRP
SHAKES	
kitkat Shake	149
Strawberry Shake	149
Blueberry Shake	149
Pineapple Shake	149
Mango Shake	149
Oreo Shake	139
Banana Shake	139

THE FAST FOOD JOURNEY

SANDWICH STATION



FRIES & NACHOS	
Baked Nachos Tortilla Chips Loaded with cheese topped with baked beans black olive and veggies	149
Cheese Loaded Fries Crisp french Fries loaded With hot italian sausage and a creamy and delicious cheese sauce	149
Cheese Loaded Nachos Crispy nachos with salsa refried beans, sour cream and lots of cheese	119
Nachos with Salsa Dip Crisp tortilla Chips served with tangy salsa sauce	99
Peri Peri Fries Crinkles Fries tossed in your favorite peri peri Spices	99
French Fries A small Plate of tangy, crispy & Finger Liciking Deep Fried Potato	79

BURGER



ROLL & WRAPS	
Veg Spring Roll (Deep fried thin flour wrapper rolled with vegetables & sauce)	149
Falafel Roll (Kulcha Served with Hummus Falafel Chili mayo & Garlic sauc	129 :
Paneer Roll (Stuffed Paneer with Hummus Garlic Sauce and lettuce)	109
Veg Roll (Assorted veggies marinated Tortilla wrap)	99
PIZZAS	\ (\figstar)
Eascarl Special Pizza Double base pizza filled with cheese loaded with exotic veggie	349
Veggie Paprika Pizza Topped with Babycorn, Broccoli, Bell Peppers, Onion. Tomato with Cheese blend	299
OTC Fresh out of the oven pizza topped with fresh veggies	199
Margherita A traditional margherita pizza straight from the oven	149
BREADS	
Cheese Garlic Bread Slices of toasted garlic bread, topped with a blend of cheese and toasted in the oven	109
Masala Garlic Bread Garlic flavored with Mexican spices is YUM!	99
Maska Bun	49

PASTA

Baked Macaroni	199
Choice of Sauced Red, White, Pink	
Pink Sauce Pasta A perfect combo of red and white, served hot!	159
Exotic Alfredo (White Sauce) Pasta served with cheesy white sauce with some Bell Peppers and Broccoli	149

Penne Al- Arrabiata (Red sauce) Mixed exotic summer garden vegetables in hot arrabiata sauce

